

OIC vs. Rita Devi & others

FAO No. 4002 of 2013 a/w
connected matters.

27.03.2024 Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Virender Sharma, Advocate for
respondent No.7.

List on 8.5.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

27th March, 2024
(kck)